City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Pease Medal

29/08/2020

Position

1

2
3
4
5

Name(s)

Andrew Minnikin (R)
lan John Smith (R)
Steve Slater

David Sanderson (R)
Paul Dodds

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Simon Roxburgh

Name

Neil Little

Jack Lillie

Dave Ridley
Jim Smith

lan John Smith
Dave Fletcher
Paul Comerford
Jonnie Burke
Steven Barrass

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score

68
74
75
76
76

27

Prize Money (each)

£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

Score (Nett)
28

Hole
2 @ 6th
2 @14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th

Prize Money
£43.50

Prize Money
£16.33
£16.33
£16.33
£16.33
£16.33
£16.33
£16.33
£16.33
£16.33



