City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pease Medal 29/08/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)		
1	Andrew Minnikin (R)	68	£50.00		
2	Ian John Smith (R)	74	£40.00		
3	Steve Slater	75	£30.00		
4	David Sanderson (R)	76	£20.00		
5	Paul Dodds	76	£10.00		

BACK 9 SWEEP

	Name Simon Roxburgh	Handicap 27	Score (Nett) 28	Prize Money £43.50
TWOs				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Neil Little	5	2 @ 6th	£16.33
	Jack Lillie	5	2 @14th	£16.33
	Dave Ridley	1	2 @ 14th	£16.33
	Jim Smith	3	2 @ 6th	£16.33
	Ian John Smith	4	2 @ 14th	£16.33
	Dave Fletcher	7	2 @ 14th	£16.33
	Paul Comerford	6	2 @ 14th	£16.33
	Jonnie Burke	11	2 @ 6th	£16.33
	Steven Barrass	11	2 @ 6th	£16.33